
Długość:
Szerokość:
Wysokość:

Masa całkowita:
Pojemność elementu:

roboczego
Udźwig elementu:

roboczego
Moc silnika spalinowego:

Klasa czystości spalin:
Prędkość jazdy:

(przód/tył)

3 350 mm
1 840/1 940/2 040 mm
27 100 kg
11,1 m

20 Mg

168 kW
Stage V

 WÓZ ODSTAWCZY SZUFLADOWY HT20

4,0 km/h
8,0 km/h

14,0 km/h
20,0 km/h

 

I bieg 
II bieg
III bieg
IV bieg 

 
 

10 300 mm

3


